SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

ISIN: CA8283341029

Overview

2024/09/16 21:49:42

Price
0.0444 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.33% (-0.00)

ISIN CA8283341029
Symbol VIPR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0433 USD
0.0492 USD
0.04 USD
0.045 USD
0.042694 USD
364,974
15,582.38

17

41,000

2.00
L.50
L.00

0.50

mr"h“wm’%‘&“w'

0.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly K
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283341029&ID_NOTATION=212621509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35373a944381f9d3332ea5259ac9d9b39e3467c12593e41fadbfaac68aa8c370&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=794c9b5038f961fe6&time=1726649236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d9fc0c039f7b7992f9a5f1810bf91ad2462757414a12797c08a5f83a55f93bc&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a15f9963f6fc3bbc&time=1726649236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ffa2c7d080489fa765dce19ebe18f5e59bcca35693e604ab5efab45a7c8400b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=93fc43397bcccd351&time=1726649236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46855894fdacb01ac4f7070feb241a2ed6d2c5b1af179d14831776b066320041&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e142ff8c587d6775&time=1726649236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61be56e2e0a26c33b19e073b7b40f33d8701627f20ec21bfef8752a8f6cd4a71&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c4fda269aa3b8c78&time=1726649236&tool=RSC

SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

Details

2024/09/16 21:49:42

Price
0.0444 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.33% (-0.00)

CA8283341029
VIPR

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
8 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0433 USD
High 0.0492 USD
Low 0.04 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.045 USD
VWAP 0.042694 USD
Volume (pcs) 364,974
Trading volume 15,582.38
Number of trades 17
Last size 41,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -33.73% -37.86% -89.17%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.03 -0.37
Beta - - -
Volatility 115.68  102.44  105.08

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/

Time

21:59

09:36

08:01

08:02

21:49

0.0414 USD (134,969
0.0410 USD (122,400
0.0513 USD (109,549
0.0608 USD (122,830
0.1100 USD (2024/04/04
0.0310 USD (2024/09/04
0.1100 USD (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0310 USD (2024/09/04)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.06 CAD 0.01 11

0.029 EUR 0.00 3

0.0395 EUR 0.00 1

0.0295 EUR 0.00 1

0.0444 USD 0.02 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212621509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198980522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198980522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266430338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266581147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199406473

SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/ 09:32 0.0235 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 09:20 0.038 EUR 0.00
17

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338505692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417914442

SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SILVER VIPER MINERALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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